

DISTRICT : : BANKURA  
COURT OF : : SESSIONS JUDGE, BANKURA

Present : Sri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya (WB00392)  
Sessions Judge, Bankura

Case No. (Reg. no.) : **Cr. Revision 60 of 2023**

Filing No. : Cr. Revision No. 1197/2023  
CNR No. : WBBKO 1 – 002233-2023

Sri Srikanta Mishra..... Revisionist / Petitioner

- Verses -

- 1) Sri Malay Kumar Chandra  
2) The State of West Bengal ..... Respondents.

Serial Number 1.	Date of Order or Proceeding. 2.	Order or other Proceeding. 3.	Signature of Court. 4.	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature of pleaders or parties when necessary. 5.
1.	<b>01.12.2023</b>	<p>This Criminal Revision has been filed under Sections 397 and 399 of Cr.Pc on behalf of the Revisionist being aggrieved by and dissatisfied with the impugned order dated 12.10.2023 as passed by learned Judicial Magistrate, 4<sup>th</sup> Court Bankura, in connection with Complaint Case No.104C/2022(Regd. No. 106 of 2022) on the grounds stated therein.</p> <p>Heard. Perused the impugned order. Let it be Registered. Let it be Admitted. Call for the L.C.R. Requisites at once. Issue notice upon the Opposite Parties. Fixing <b>03.02.2024</b> for awaiting receipt of LCR, S.R. and appearance.</p> <p>Sd/- Manojyoti Bhattacharyya Sessions Judge, Bankura</p>		