

Cr Rev - 60 of 2023

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 02

Dt. 03.02.2024

Today is fixed for LCR , S/R and appearance .

LCR is received .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

Ld. PP is present .

S/R upon the O.P. No. 01 is returned to this court unserved .

Petitioner to file fresh requisites upon the O.P. No. 01 .

Issue the same , if files .

Fix 15.03.2024 for S/R and appearance .

D/C

Sessions Judge , Bankura

Sessions Judge , Bankura