

Cr. Revision 60 / 2023
CNR No. WBBK 01-002233-2023
J. O Code – WB 00815

Order No. 06 Dated, 04.06.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance.

No step has been taken on behalf of both the parties.

No adverse order is passed in view of Resolution dated, 15.05.2024 taken by Advocate's Bar Association.

The case is adjourned today.

To 25. 07. 2024 for appearance.

Sd/- D. K. Goswami
Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Bankura