

Cr. Revision 60 / 2023
CNR No. WBBK 01-002233-2023
J. O Code – WB 00815

Order No. 11 Dated, 16.04.2025:

Today is fixed for hearing revisional application.

O.P No. 01 files hajira through ld. advocate.

No step has been taken on behalf of the Petitioner.

No adverse order is passed in view of Resolution dated, 11.04.2025 taken by Advocate's Bar Association.

The case is adjourned today.

To 04. 07. 2025 for hearing revisional application.

Sd/- D. K. Goswami
Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Bankura